THE SWAN

LONG MELFORD

STARTERS

Soup of the day with fresh bread

Crispy whitebait with garlic aioli

Lamb koftas on rocket with yoghurt-mint sauce
Garlic ciabatta with homemade butter

Spiced moroccan falafel on avocado-olive salad

MAINS

Cod and chips (GF available)

Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce

Wholetail scampi (GF available)

Served with with garden peas

Cumberland sausage ring (VE & GF available)

Served with homemade mash, peas, and gravy
Norfolk ham, egg, and chips with salad

Homemade pie of the week
Served with mash or chips, seasonal vegetables, and gravy

Swan burger
60z steak patty, cheese, bacon, gherkins, relish and salad with fries, coleslaw, and onion rings

Chicken burger

Crispy Buttermilk chicken, chipotle mayo and salad with fries, coleslaw, and onion rings

Homemade beetroot burger (VE)
Served with salad, fries, coleslaw, and onion rings

Steak flatbread and fries

Flatbread with mozzarella, M/R rump steak, cherry tomatoes, red onion, and rocket

Halloumi flatbread and fries

Flatbread with houmous, chilli honey halloumi, rocket, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, and pomegranate seeds

Homemade chilli con carne with rice (VE available)

Minted lamb barnsley chop

Served with new potatoes and tenderstem brocoli

£6.50
£5.80
£6.50
£5.20
£5.50

£14.00

£12.50

£12.90

£10.50
£14.50

£12.50

£11.00

£11.00

£15.50

£13.50

£13.00
£14.00



TAPAS - 3 FOR £16

Honey mustard cumberland sausages
Southern fried chicken with BBQ sauce
Spicy chorizo prawns in red wine marinade
Salt and pepper squid with tartare sauce
Panko-crusted feta balls with honey
Houmous and warm pitta bread (VE)

Cauliflower wings with sriracha dip (VE)

SHARERS

Flame sharer
4oz rump steak, 2 Cumberland sausages, sliced chorizo, onion rings, fries
and homemade coleslaw

Meze
Houmous, grilled halloumi, roasted red pepper houmous, pitta bread, stuffed peppers,
mixed olives and artichoke hearts

Charcuterie board
Cured meats, olives and a selection of rustic bread and oils

£5.30
£5.90
£6.50
£5.70
£6.00
£4.60
£5.40

£17.50

£13.50

£15.00



THE SWAN

LONG MELFORD

SUNDAY ROAST MENU
ADD ANY STARTER TO YOUR MAIN FOR £6.00

STARTERS
Brussels pate with warm bread £6.60
Garlic mushroom on toasted ciabatta £6.30
Prawn cocktail with warm bread £6.90
MAINS
Crown cut topside of beef £17.50
Turkey crown £17.00
Leg of Lamb £18.50
Cumin, butternut squash and lentil wellington (VE) £17.00
Duo of meats £19.50
Trio of meats £20.50

All served with roast potatoes, homemade yorkshire pudding, pigs in blankets,
parsnips, carrots, green beans, cabbage, and gravy

GF roasts available



THE SWAN

LONG MELFORD

LIGHT MENU

SANDWICHES
Cumberland sausage with caramelised onion, mixed leaf and mayo £7.60
Roasted aubergine, courgette, and red pepper with mixed leaf and vegan mayo (VE) £7.10
Rump steak cooked M/R with mixed leaf and mustard mayo £8.00
Cod goujons with mixed leaf and tartare sauce £7.30
Halloumi and red pepper with rocket and mayo £6.90
Chicken club with tomatoes, mixed leaf and mayo £7.50

Plain
Coleslaw
Tuna and sweet corn

Homemade chilli

White, granary or tortilla wrap GF option available

JUMBO JACKETS

£5.50
£110

Cheese
Beans £2.50

Prawns in marie rose sauce

All served with a large salad



