

STARTERS

Soup of the day with fresh bread	£6.50
Crispy whitebait with garlic aioli	£5.80
Lamb koftas on rocket with yoghurt-mint sauce	£6.50
Garlic ciabatta with homemade butter	£5.20
Spiced moroccan falafel on avocado-olive salad	£5.50

MAINS

Cod and chips (GF available) Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce	£14.00
Wholetail scampi (GF available) Served with with garden peas	£12.50
Cumberland sausage ring (VE & GF available) Served with homemade mash, peas, and gravy	£12.90
Norfolk ham, egg, and chips with salad	£10.50
Homemade pie of the week Served with mash or chips, seasonal vegetables, and gravy	£14.50
Swan burger 60z steak patty, cheese, bacon, gherkins, relish and salad with fries, coleslaw, and onion rings	£12.50
Chicken burger Crispy Buttermilk chicken, chipotle mayo and salad with fries, coleslaw, and onion rings	£11.00
Homemade beetroot burger (VE) Served with salad, fries, coleslaw, and onion rings	£11.00
Steak flatbread and fries Flatbread with mozzarella, M/R rump steak, cherry tomatoes, red onion, and rocket	£15.50
Halloumi flatbread and fries Flatbread with houmous, chilli honey halloumi, rocket, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, and pomegranate seeds	£13.50
Homemade chilli con carne with rice (VE available)	£13.00
Minted lamb barnsley chop Served with new potatoes and tenderstem brocoli	£14.00

TAPAS - 3 FOR £16

Honey mustard cumberland sausages	£5.30
Southern fried chicken with BBQ sauce	£5.90
Spicy chorizo prawns in red wine marinade	£6.50
Salt and pepper squid with tartare sauce	£5.70
Panko-crusted feta balls with honey	£6.00
Houmous and warm pitta bread (VE)	£4.60
Cauliflower wings with sriracha dip (VE)	£5.40

SHARERS

Flame sharer 4oz rump steak, 2 Cumberland sausages, sliced chorizo, onion rings, fries and homemade coleslaw	£17.50
Meze Houmous, grilled halloumi, roasted red pepper houmous, pitta bread, stuffed peppers, mixed olives and artichoke hearts	£13.50
Charcuterie board	£15.00





SUNDAY ROAST MENU ADD ANY STARTER TO YOUR MAIN FOR £6.00

STARTERS

Brussels pate with warm bread	£6.60
Garlic mushroom on toasted ciabatta	£6.30
Prawn cocktail with warm bread	£6.90

MAINS

Crown cut topside of beef	£17.50
Turkey crown	£17.00
Leg of Lamb	£18.50
Cumin, butternut squash and lentil wellington (VE)	£17.00
Duo of meats	£19.50
Trio of meats	£20.50

All served with roast potatoes, homemade yorkshire pudding, pigs in blankets, parsnips, carrots, green beans, cabbage, and gravy

GF roasts available





LIGHT MENU

SANDWICHES

Cumberland sausage with caramelised onion, mixed leaf and mayo	
Roasted aubergine, courgette, and red pepper with mixed leaf and vegan mayo (VE)	£7.10
Rump steak cooked M/R with mixed leaf and mustard mayo	£8.00
Cod goujons with mixed leaf and tartare sauce	£7.30
Halloumi and red pepper with rocket and mayo	£6.90
Chicken club with tomatoes, mixed leaf and mayo	£7.50

White, granary or tortilla wrap GF option available

JUMBO JACKETS

Plain		£5.50 £1.10
Coleslaw Tuna and sweet corn	Cheese Beans	£2.50
Homomada chilli	Prayuns in mario roso sauco	

All served with a large salad